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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/05/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ CV CVHS JV Soccer Field
Mon 09/10/2012 4:00 pm NL C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ Lakeside Lakeside High School
Tue 09/11/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC v. NC @ Pacific Park NCHS Pacific Park Soccer Field
Mon 09/17/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ Mt Spokane (C-Team) Mt Spokane
Tue 09/18/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer SP v. LC @ Merkel Merkel Athletic Complex
Mon 09/24/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC v. Ferris @ S. Complex Southside Sports Complex
Tue 09/25/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 09/27/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ GP Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium
Mon 10/01/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer GP v. LC @ S. Complex Southside Sports Complex
Tue 10/02/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ CV CVHS JV Soccer Field
Mon 10/08/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer LC @ Mt. Spokane (Frosh) Mt Spokane
Thu 10/11/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer SP v. LC @ Merkel Merkel Athletic Complex
Mon 10/15/2012 4:00 pm C-Squad Girls Soccer Ferris v. LC @ S. Complex Southside Sports Complex


